
Name State Phone Number Email

Chair - Karen Kennedy AR 479-414-6965 kpaintacre@aol.com

Vice Chair - Norma Hamilton MI 269-624-1654 nmshamilton@gmail.com

Trisha Shorten-Armstrong OK 918-306-0639 diaventure@aol.com

Elizabeth Spike Brewer NC 937-408-9988 shesinviting@gmail.com

Adam Wainscott TX 317-840-7151 awshowhorses@hotmail.com

Melanie Fransen KY 859-492-7348 melaniefransen@gmail.com

Cathy Sasser TX 830-401-4593 Sasserspainthorses@gmail

Claire Pope MS 601-731-4033 townrandezvous@yahoo.com

Gayl Russell MT 617-833-7730 grpaintjumper1@gmail.com

Jennifer Mendes CA 209-620-3722 mjmshowservices@gmail.com

Tom Neel TX 940-859-6585 neelranch@gmail.com

Kevin Smith TX 832-435-5055 kevin.smith@ems-llc.com

Kristy Doyle IL 309-838-4769 hrswmn@msn.com

Amanda Sanchez TX 214-604-2957 luvmytivio@gmail.com

Julie Jennings TX 707-307-3111 julie-jennings@sbcglobal.net

Sally Griffin TX 713-805-8860 sggriffin@aol.com

Ashley Enoch Scott FL 813-465-8584 ashley.enoch@gmail.com

Carrie Gulling IA 515-967-6454 crgulling@aol.com

Jennifer Zoller TX 979-436-7831 jennifer.zoller@tamu.edu

Melissa Brown MN 320-236-8054 jmbrown@lakedalelink.net

Sammy Barbour UT 801-209-7038 sammy.shields@yahoo.com

Sue Johnson OH 740-924-2305 suejohnson@embarqmail.com

Tammy Berbee CO 303-607-0077 tberbee@msn.com

Annette McCloskey TX 254-730-0822 centraltexasstockhorse@gmail.com

Teena Middleton NC tmiddle@aol.com
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Carolyn Dobbins AZ 480-695-6283 southwestsp2000@yahoo.com 

Staff Liaison - Elizabeth Lawhorn TX 817-222-6416 elawhorn@apha.com

Staff Liaison - Sandy Jirkovsky TX 817-222-6436 sjirkovsky@apha.com

Staff Liaison - Dave Dellin TX 817-222-6417 ddellin@apha.com

BoD Liaison - Ashley Griffin KY 859-608-2726 agriffin@apha.com

BoD Liaison - Peggy Cummings CO 303-688-3877 pcummings@apha.com
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